
Championnat des Landes 2024
COMMENSACQ 30.11.2024

40NA - CDCO40

Allan BOILEAU
3323NA US CENON CO
Strecke : Violet extra long
Länge : 4800m (Steigung 70m)
Zeit : 0:35:52 (7'28"/km)

1/30 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
2. Clément DU PASQUIER 0:39:20
3. Matthieu BARRIERE 0:40:44

1. 53 00:03:10 429m 7'23"/km
2. 56 00:01:53 00:05:03 203m 9'17"/km
3. 58 00:02:39 00:07:42 281m 9'26"/km
4. 59 00:00:44 00:08:26 99m 7'24"/km
5. 62 00:00:49 00:09:15
6. 66 00:00:44 00:09:59 105m 6'59"/km
7. 56 00:00:46 00:10:45 136m 5'38"/km
8. 46 00:01:14 00:11:59 172m 7'10"/km
9. 48 00:01:43 00:13:42 290m 5'55"/km

10. 49 00:01:16 00:14:58 216m 5'52"/km
11. 61 00:00:36 00:15:34 98m 6'07"/km
12. 73 00:00:19 00:15:53 61m 5'11"/km
13. 91 00:00:59 00:16:52 145m 6'47"/km
14. 88 00:00:26 00:17:18 50m 8'40"/km
15. 67 00:01:57 00:19:15 239m 8'10"/km
16. 75 00:00:26 00:19:41 51m 8'30"/km
17. 64 00:02:09 00:21:50 230m 9'21"/km
18. 60 00:02:44 00:24:34 317m 8'37"/km
19. 40 00:00:51 00:25:25 155m 5'29"/km
20. 70 00:01:33 00:26:58 275m 5'38"/km
21. 83 00:00:55 00:27:53 155m 5'55"/km
22. 84 00:02:02 00:29:55 258m 7'53"/km
23. 94 00:03:03 00:32:58 309m 9'52"/km
24. 89 00:01:14 00:34:12 161m 7'40"/km
25. 255 00:01:25 00:35:37 184m 7'42"/km
26. 999 00:00:15 00:35:52 82m 3'03"/km
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